Fendt Europe Agricultural equipment epc spare parts catalog model list
FORAGE
Harvesters
KATANA 65 650/01001-00000
KATANA 85 653/00101-99999
Header Attachments
PICK UP P3000
PICK UP P3001
ROTARY CROP HEADER 360PLUS
ROTARY CROP HEADER 375PLUS
ROTARY CROP HEADER 390PLUS
ROTARY CROP HEADER 460PLUS
HARVESTING
Combines - Conventional
5180 COMBINE - 3906256
5180 C COMBINE -1637438
5220/5250 COMBINES - 1637410
5220E COMBINE (|-> 2012)-3906388
5220E COMBINE - 3906035
5250 CEREA COMBINE - 1637477
5250E COMBINE - 3906036
5250L COMBINE - 3906253
5255 L / 5255 L MCS COMBINES- 3906389
5270 C COMBINE - 3906038
5275 C COMBINE - 3906391
5275 C PL COMBINE - 3906392
5275 C PL / C PLI COMBINES -->554000079-3906472
6250 E / L COMBINE - 3906037
6270L COMBINE - 3906254
6275 L / 6275 L MCS COMBINES- 3906390
6280 COMBINE -1637488
6300/6330 COMBINES-1637412
6300 C COMBINE - 3906473
6335 C COMBINE - 3906393
6335 C COMBINE - 3906393
6335 C PL COMBINE - 3906474
6335 C PL COMBINE - 3906394
8300/8350 COMBINES - |-> 61122 - 3906022
8300 / 8350 COMBINES ->| 60521 -1637414
8370P / 8400P COMBINES- 3906262
8370P / 8400P GEN II COMBINES- 6246072
9470X / 9470X AL COMBINES - 3906268
9490X / 9490X AL HYBRID GEN II COMBINES - 6246078
Combines - Rotary
9300 R COMBINE
9350 R MAHDRESCHER
9350R COMBINE
9390R COMBINE (2012-2014) (CHC26101 - EHC26500)
9460 R MAHDRE3CHER |=> S/N HUC8E101
9460R COMBINE (EFF S/N HUC8E101)
9480 R COMBINE
Grain Headers/Attachments
POWER FLOW TABLES WWHU 18,20,22,25,30
(5270C/6300C/8300/8350/8370P/8400P/9300R/9350R/9460R/9470X COMBINES) - 3906122
TABLES "FF" FENDT COMBINES (5255 - 5270C - 5275 - 6275 - 6300C - 6335) - 3906288
TABLES "L" FENDT COMBINES (5180E - 5220E - 5250 - 5270C - 6250E - 6270L - 6300C) - 3906028
HAY EQUIPMENT
Balers - Big Square
12130 / 12130S BALER - MEDIUM SQUARE - 3906198
12130 LARGE RECTANGULAR BALER
1270 / 1270 S MEDIUM SQUARE BALER - |-> HT85101 - 3906244
1270 / 1270 S MEDIUM SQUARE BALERS - ->| HT85100 -1637499
1270 N / 1270 S MEDIUM SQUARE BALERS (EHB02101 - 99999)
1290 / 1290 S MEDIUM SQUARE BALER - |-> HS 74101 - 3906199
1290 / 1290 S MEDIUM SQUARE BALERS - ->| HS 74100 -1637492
1290N / 1290S LARGE RECTANGULAR BALER
870 LARGE RECTANGULAR BALER
870 N / S MEDIUM SQUARE BALER - 3906283
990 SQUARE BALER - —>| HT 73100 - 3906011
990 / 990 S MEDIUM SQUARE BALER - |-> HT 73101 - 3906202
990N / 990S / 990R LARGE RECTANGULAR BALER (EHB03101 - 99999)
990N / 990S LARGE RECTANGULAR BALERS
MATERIAL HANDLING
Mounted Loaders
455 / 555 / 655 / 755 / 855 LOADERS - 3906161
685 / 785 / 885 L.C.S LOADERS - 3906372
TRACTORS
Agricultural - Wheeled
Fendt    FARMER 102 135/04601 -99999 - F135001
Fendt    FARMER 103 138/11401 -99999 - F138001
Fendt    FARMER 104 238/20701 -99999 - F238001
Fendt    FARMER 105 258/10601 -99999 - F258001
Fendt    FARMER 108 278/00001 -99999 - F278001
Fendt    FARMER 240S 294/00001 -99999 - F294000
Fendt    FARMER 250S 295/00001 -99999 - F295000
Fendt    FARMER 250V 205/00001 -99999 - F205000
Fendt    FARMER 260P 246/00001 -99999 - F246000
Fendt    FARMER 260S 296/00001 -99999 - F296000
Fendt    FARMER 260V 206/00001 -99999 - F206000
Fendt    FARMER 270P 247/00001 -99999 - F247000
Fendt    FARMER 270V 207/00001 -99999 - F207000
Fendt    FARMER 275S 297/00001 -07000 - F297000
Fendt    FARMER 275V 208/00001 -07000 - F208000
Fendt    FARMER 280P 248/00001 -99999 - F248000
Fendt    FARMER 280S 297/07001 -99999 - F297001
Fendt    FARMER 280V 208/07001 -99999 - F208001
Fendt    FARMER 303 152/00001 -99999 - F152000
Fendt    FARMER 304 158/00001 -03500 - F158000
Fendt    FARMER 304 158/03501 -20000 - F1580001
Fendt    FARMER 304 158/20001 -99999 - F1580002
Fendt    FARMER 305 162/00001 -07500 - F162000
Fendt    FARMER 305 162/07501 -20000 - F162001
Fendt    FARMER    305    162/20001-99999 -F162002
Fendt    FARMER    306    168/00001-11500 -F168000
Fendt    FARMER    306    168/11501-13000 -F168001
Fendt    FARMER    306    168/13001-99999 -F168002
Fendt    FARMER    307    117/00101-00200 & 01001 -05000 - F117000
Fendt    FARMER    307    117/00201-01000 & 05001 -99999-F117001
Fendt    FARMER    307    170/00001-02000 -F170000
Fendt    FARMER    307    170/02001-99999 -F170001
Fendt    FARMER    307    175/00001-00800 -F175000
Fendt    FARMER    307    175/00801-99999 -F175001
Fendt    FARMER    307    307/00101-99999 - F307000
Fendt    FARMER    308    118/00101-00200 & 01001 -05000 - F118000
Fendt    FARMER    308    118/00201-01000 & 05001-99999 - F118001
Fendt    FARMER    308    178/00001-12000-F178000
Fendt    FARMER    308    178/12001-14100-F178001
Fendt    FARMER    308    178/14101-30000 -F178002
Fendt    FARMER    308    178/30001-99999 -F178003
Fendt    FARMER    308    308/00101-99999 - F308000
Fendt    FARMER    309    119/00101-00200 & 01001 -05000 - F118000
Fendt    FARMER    309    119/00201-01000 & 05001 -88883 - F118001
Fendt    FARMER    309    186/00001-11500 -F186000
Fendt    FARMER    309    186/11501-14600 -F186001
Fendt    FARMER    309    186/14601-30000 -F186002
Fendt    FARMER    309    186/30001-99999 -F186003
Fendt    FARMER    309    309/00101-99999 - F309000
Fendt    FARMER 310 192/00001 -02000 - F192000
Fendt    FARMER 310 192/02001 -03400 - F192001
Fendt    FARMER 310 192/03401 -99999 - F192002
Fendt    FARMER 310 310/00101 -99999 - F310000
Fendt    FARMER 311 198/00001 -05000 - F198000
Fendt    FARMER 311 198/05001 -07700 - F198001
Fendt    FARMER 311 198/07701 -99999 - F193002
Fendt    FARMER 311 311/00101 -99999 - F311000
Fendt    FARMER 312 199/00001 -03500 - F199000
Fendt    FARMER 312 199/03501 -99999 - F199001
Fendt    FARMER 312 312/00101 -99999 - F312000
Fendt    FARMER 409 409/00101 -99999 - F409000
Fendt    FARMER 409NA 409/00101 -99999 - F409105
Fendt    FARMER 410 410/00101 -99999 - F410000
Fendt    FARMER 410NA 410/00101 -99999 - F410105
Fendt    FARMER 411 411/00101 -99999 - F411000
Fendt    FARMER 411NA 411 /00101 -99999 - F411105
Fendt    FARMER 412 412/00101 -99999 - F412000
Fendt    FARMER 412NA 412/00101 -99999 - F412105
Fendt    FARMER 5S/106 268/00001 -99999 - F263000
Fendt    FAVORIT 509 509/00101 -99999 - F509000
Fendt    FAVORIT 510 510/00101 -99999 - F510000
Fendt    FAVORIT 511 511 /00101 -99999 - F511000
Fendt    FAVORIT 512    512/00101-99999    F512000
Fendt    FAVORIT 514    514/00101-99999    F514000
Fendt    FAVORIT 515    515/00101-99999    F515000
Fendt    FAVORIT 600    280/00001-99999    F280000
Fendt    FAVORIT 610    281/00001-99999    F281000
Fendt    FAVORIT 611    282/00001-99999    F282000
Fendt    FAVORIT 611    382/00001-99999    F382000
Fendt    FAVORIT 612    283/00001-99999    F283000
Fendt    FAVORIT 612    383/00001-99999    F383000
Fendt    FAVORIT 614    284/00001-99999    F284000
Fendt    FAVORIT 614    384/00001-99999    F384000
Fendt    FAVORIT 615    285/00001-99999    F285000
Fendt    FAVORIT 615    385/00001-99999    F385000
Fendt    FAVORIT 711    711/00101 -00200 & 01001 -08000 - F711000
Fendt    FAVORIT 712    712/00101 -00200 & 01001 -08000 - F712000
Fendt    FAVORIT 712NA    712/00101 -00200 & 01001 -08000 - F712105
Fendt    FAVORIT 714    714/00101 -00200 & 01001 -08000 - F714000
Fendt    FAVORIT 714NA    714/00101 -00200 & 01001 -08000 - F714105
Fendt    FAVORIT 716    716/00101 -00200 & 01001 -08000 - F716000
Fendt    FAVORIT 716NA    716/00101 -00200 & 01001 -08000 - F716105
Fendt    FAVORIT 816    816/00101-99999    -F816000
Fendt    FAVORIT 818    818/00101-99999    -F818000
Fendt    FAVORIT 822    822/00101-99999    -F822000
Fendt    FAVORIT 824 824/00101 -99999 - F824000
Fendt    FAVORIT 916 916/00101 -00400 & 01001 -03000 - F916000
Fendt    FAVORIT 916 916/00401 -01000 & 03001 -06000 - F916001
Fendt    FAVORIT 918NA 916/00101 -06000 - F916106
Fendt    FAVORIT 920 920/00101 -00400 & 01001 -03000 - F320000
Fendt    FAVORIT 920 920/00401 -01000 & 03001 -06000 - F320001
Fendt    FAVORIT 920NA 920/00101 -00400 & 01001 -03000 - F920105
Fendt    FAVORIT 920NA 920/03001 -06000 - F920106
Fendt    FAVORIT 924 924/00101 -00400 & 01001 -03000 - F924000
Fendt    FAVORIT 924 924/00401 -01000 & 03001 -06000 - F924001
Fendt    FAVORIT 924NA 924/00101 -00400 & 01001 -03000 - F924105
Fendt    FAVORIT 924NA 924/00401 -01000 & 03001 -06000 - F924106
Fendt    FAVORIT 926 926/00101 -00400 & 01001 -03000 - F926000
Fendt    FAVORIT 926 926/00401 -00700 & 03001 -06000 - F926001
Fendt    FAVORIT 926NA 926/00101 -00400 & 01001 -03000 - F926105
Fendt    FAVORIT 926NA 926/00401 -0000 & 03001 -06000 - F926106
Fendt    FENDT 206S 326/00101 -99999 - F326000
Fendt    FENDT 206V NA 210/00101 -99999 - F210105
Fendt    FENDT 206V+F 210/00101 -99999 - F210000
Fendt    FENDT 207 VARIO 330/00101 -99999 - F330000
Fendt    FENDT 207S 327/00101 -99999 - F327000
Fendt    FENDT 207V NA 212/00101 -99999 - F212105
Fendt    FENDT 207V+F 212/00101 -99999 - F212000
Fendt    FENDT 207V+F 260/00101 -99999 - F260000
Fendt    FENDT 208 VARIO 331/00101 -99999 - F331000
Fendt    FENDT 208P 221/00101 -99999 - F221000
Fendt    FENDT 208P NA 221/00101 -99999 - F221105
Fendt    FENDT 208S 328/00101 -99999 - F328000
Fendt    FENDT 208V NA 213/00101 -99999 - F213105
Fendt    FENDT 208V+F 213/00101 -99999 - F213000
Fendt    FENDT 208V+F VARIO 261/00101 -99999 - F261000
Fendt    FENDT 209 VARIO 332/00101 -99999 - F332000
Fendt    FENDT 209P 222/00101 -99999 - F222000
Fendt    FENDT 209P VARIO 272/00101 -99999 - F272000
Fendt    FENDT 209P NA 222/00101 -99999 - F222105
Fendt    FENDT 209S 329/00101 -99999 - F329000
Fendt    FENDT 209V NA 214/00101 -99999 - F214105
Fendt    FENDT 209V+F 214/00101 -99999 - F214000
Fendt    FENDT 209V+F VARIO 262/00101 -99999 - F262000
Fendt    FENDT 210 VARIO 333/00101 -99999 - F333000
Fendt    FENDT 210P VARIO 273/00101 -99999 - F273000
Fendt    FENDT 210V+F VARIO 263/00101 -99999 - F263000
Fendt    FENDT 211 VARIO 334/00101 -99999 - F334000
Fendt    FENDT 211P VARIO 274/00101 -99999 - F274000
Fendt    FENDT 211V+F VARIO 264/00101 -99999 - F264000
Fendt    FENDT 309 Vario SCR 322/00101 -99999 - F322000
Fendt    FENDT 309 336/00101 -99999 - F336000
Fendt    FENDT 310 Vario SCR 323/00101 -99999 - F323000
Fendt    FENDT 310 337/00101 -99999 - F337000
Fendt    FENDT 311 Vario SCR 324/00101 -99999 - F324000
Fendt    FENDT 311 338/00101 -99999 - F338000
Fendt    FENDT 312 Vario SCR 325/00101 -99999 - F325000
Fendt    FENDT 312 339/00101 -99999 - F339000
Fendt    FENDT 313 Vario SCR 340/00101 -99999 - F340000
Fendt    FENDT 411 400/00101 -99999 - F400000
Fendt    FENDT 412 401/00101 -99999 - F401000
Fendt    FENDT 413 402/00101 -99999 - F402000
Fendt    FENDT 414 403/00101 -99999 - F403000
Fendt    FENDT 415 404/00101 -99999 - F404000
Fendt    FENDT 512 Vario SCR 413/00101 -99999 - F413000
Fendt    FENDT 513 Vario SCR 414/00101 -99999 - F414000
Fendt    FENDT 514 Vario SCR 415/00101 -99999 - F415000
Fendt    FENDT 516 Vario SCR 416/00101 -99999 - F416000
Fendt    FENDT 711 711/00201 -00300 & 08001 -99999 - F711001
Fendt    FENDT 712 712/00201 -00300 & 08001 -99999 - F712001
Fendt    FENDT 712 724/00101 -99999 - F724000
Fendt    FENDT 712NA 712/00201 -00300 & 08001 -99999 - F712106
Fendt    FENDT 712NA 724/00101 -99999 - F724105
Fendt    FENDT 714 714/00201 -03000 & 08001 -99999 - F714001
Fendt    FENDT 714    725/00101-99999    -F725000
Fendt    FENDT 714    SCR 732/00101-99999    -F732000
Fendt    FENDT 714NA    714/00201 -00300 & 08001 -99999 - F714106
Fendt    FENDT 714NA    725/00101-99999    F725105
Fendt    FENDT 714NA    S4 738/00101-99999
Fendt    FENDT 714NA    SCR 732/00101-99999 F732105
Fendt    FENDT 716    716/00201 -003001 & 08001 -99999 - F716001
Fendt    FENDT 716    726/00101-99999    -F726000
Fendt    FENDT 716    S4 739/00101-99999
Fendt    FENDT 716    SCR 733/00101-99999    -F733000
Fendt    FENDT 716NA    716/00201 -00300 & 08001 -99999 - F716106
Fendt    FENDT 716NA    726/00101-99999    F726105
Fendt    FENDT 716NA    S4 739/00101-99999
Fendt    FENDT 716NA    SCR 733/00101-99999    F733105
Fendt    FENDT 718    727/00101-99999    -F727000
Fendt    FENDT 718    S4 740/00101-99999
Fendt    FENDT 718    SCR 734/00101-99999    -F734000
Fendt    FENDT 718NA    727/00101-99999    F727105
Fendt    FENDT 718NA    S4 740/00101-99999
Fendt    FENDT 718NA    SCR 734/00101-99999    F734105
Fendt    FENDT 720    S4 741/00101-99999
Fendt    FENDT 720    SCR 735/00101-99999    F735000
Fendt    FENDT 720NA    S4 741/00101-99999
Fendt    FENDT 720NA    SCR 735/00101-99999    F735105
Fendt    FENDT 722    S4 742/00101-99999
Fendt    FENDT 722    SCR 736/00101-99999    F736000
Fendt    FENDT 722NA    S4 742/00101-99999
Fendt    FENDT 722NA    SCR 736/00101-99999    F736105
Fendt    FENDT 724    S4 743/00101-99999
Fendt    FENDT 724    SCR 737/00101-99999    F737000
Fendt    FENDT 724NA    S4 743/00101-99999
Fendt    FENDT 724NA    SCR 737/00101-99999    F737105
Fendt    FENDT 815    715/00101-99999    -F715000
Fendt    FENDT 815NA    715/00101-99999    F715105
Fendt  FENDT 817    717/00101 -99999 F717000
Fendt  FENDT 817NA    717/00101 -99999 F717105
Fendt  FENDT 818    718/00101 -99999 F718000
Fendt  FENDT 818    729/00101 -99999 F729000
Fendt  FENDT 818NA    718/00101 -99999 F718105
Fendt  FENDT 818NA    729/00101 -99999 F729105
Fendt  FENDT 819    VARIO SCR 832/00101 -99999 F832000
Fendt  FENDT 819NA    VARIO SCR 832/00101 -99999 F832105
Fendt  FENDT 820    731 /00101 -99999  F731000
Fendt  FENDT 820GREENTEC 731/00101-99999  F731004
Fendt FENDT 820NA    731 /00101 -99999  F731105
Fendt FENDT 822    VARIO S4 839/00101 -99999 - F833000
Fendt FENDT 822    VARIO SCR 833/00101 -99999
Fendt FENDT 822NA    VARIO S4 839/00101 -99999
Fendt FENDT 822NA    VARIO SCR 833/00101 -99999 - F833105
Fendt FENDT 824    VARIO S4 840/00101 -99999
Fendt FENDT 824    VARIO SCR 834/00101 -99999 - F834000
Fendt FENDT 824NA    VARIO S4 840/00101 -99999
Fendt FENDT 824NA    VARIO  SCR 834/00101 -99999 - F834105
Fendt FENDT 826    VARIO S4 841/00101 -99999 - F835000
Fendt FENDT 826    VARIO SCR 835/00101 -99999
Fendt FENDT 826NA    VARIO S4 841/00101 -99999
Fendt FENDT 826NA    VARIO SCR 835/00101 -99999 - F835105
Fendt FENDT 828    VARIO S4 842/00101 -99999 - F836000
Fendt FENDT 828    VARIO SCR 836/00101 -99999
Fendt FENDT 828NA    VARIO S4 842/00101 -99999
Fendt FENDT 828NA    VARIO SCR 836/00101 -99999 - F836105
Fendt FENDT 916    916/06001 -99999 - F916002
Fendt FENDT 918NA    916/06001 -99999 - F916107
Fendt FENDT 920    920/06001-99999    - F920002
Fendt FENDT 920NA    920/06001-99999    - F920107
Fendt    FENDT 922    919/00101 -99999 - F919000
FENDT 922NA    919/00101 -99999 - F919105
FENDT 924    922/00101 -99999 - F922000
FENDT 924    924/06001 -99999 - F924002
FENDT 924 SCR 941/00101-99999
FENDT 924 TIER III 941/01001-99999
FENDT 924NA 922/00101-99999
FENDT 924NA 924/06001-99999
FENDT 924NA SCR 941/00101-99999
FENDT 926 926/06001-99999 & 00701-00800
FENDT 926NA 926/06001-99999
FENDT 927 925/00101-99999
FENDT 927 S4 950/00101-99999
FENDT 927 SCR 942/00101-99999
FENDT 927 TIER III 942/01001-99999
FENDT 927NA 925/00101-99999
FENDT 927NA S4 950/00101-99999
FENDT 927NA SCR 942/00101-99999
FENDT 930 928/00101-99999
FENDT 930 930/00101-99999
FENDT 930 S4 951/00101-99999
FENDT 930 SCR 943/00101-99999
FENDT 930 TIER III 943/01001-99999
FENDT 930NA 928/00101-99999
FENDT 930NA 930/00101-99999
FENDT 930NA S4 951/00101-99999
FENDT 930NA SCR 943/00101-99999
FENDT 933 931/00101-99999
FENDT 933 S4 952/00101-99999
FENDT 933 SCR 944/00101-99999
FENDT 933 TIER III 944/01001-99999
FENDT 933NA 931/00101-99999
FENDT 933NA S4 952/00101-99999
FENDT 933NA SCR 944/00101-99999
FENDT 936 934/00101-99999
FENDT 936 S4 953/00101-99999
FENDT 936 SCR 945/00101-99999
FENDT 936 TIER III 945/01001-99999
FENDT 936NA 934/00101-99999
FENDT 936NA S4 953/00101-99999
FENDT 936NA SCR 945/00101-99999
FENDT 939 S4 354/00101-99999
FENDT 939 SCR 946/00101-99999
FENDT 939NA S4 954/00101-99999
FENDT 939NA SCR 946/00101-99999
GT 231GT 231/00001-20000
GT 231GTW 231/20001-99999
GT 345GT 345/00001-07000 & 90001-99999
GT 350GT 345/07001-90000
GT 360GT 360/00001-99999
GT 365GT 365/00001-99999
GT 370GT 148/00100-99999
GT 370GT 370/00101-99999
GT 380GT 149/00100-99999
GT 380GT 380/00001-99999
GT 390GT 390/00101-99999
GT 395GT 395/00101-99999
OEM HORSCH 901/01001-99999
XYLON 520 520/00101-99999
XYLON 522 522/00101-99999
XYLON 524 524/00101-99999
FENDT TECHNICAL PUBLICATION CATALOG